CERTIFICATE
No. P20224651
Order No. 397559 Page 1 of 2
Product Switching Power Adapter
Applicant TDK-LAMBDA UK LTD
Kingsley Avenue
Ilfracombe Devon, EX34 8ES
United Kingdom

Additional model(s) No additional models
Date of issue 30-06-2020
Sweet Yuan
Certification Department
Nemko AS
Philip Pedersens vei 11, 1366 Lysaker, Norway
TEL +47 22 96 03 30 EMAIL info@nemko.com
ENTERPRISE NUMBER NO974404532 nemko.com
CERTIFICATE
No. P20224651
Order No. 397559 Page 2 of 2
Additional information In model name:  xxx = 050, 090, 120, 135, 150, 180, 240, 360 and 480 for
denoting output rating, Where -zzz = any alphanumeric character that does
not affect safety or BLANK).
Output:
DTM36CN050C8-zzz: 5 Vdc, 5.0 A;
DTM36CN090C8-zzz: 9 Vdc, 3.3 A;
DTM36CN120C8-zzz: 12 Vdc, 2.5 A;
DTM36CN135C8-zzz: 13.5 Vdc, 2.4 A;
DTM36CN150C8-zzz: 15 Vdc, 2.4 A;
DTM36CN180C8-zzz: 18 Vdc, 2.0 A;
DTM36CN240C8-zzz: 24 Vdc, 1.5 A;
DTM36CN360C8-zzz: 36 Vdc, 1.0 A;
DTM36CN480C8-zzz: 48 Vdc, 0.75 A
Date of issue 30-06-2020
Sweet Yuan
Certification Department
Nemko AS